Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / Munich
technical specifications are subject to change
A special rubber-like PVC material ensures flexibility at extreme temperatures (out-door recordings), additional cotton padding keeps the capacitance constant and avoids handling

• extremely flexible
• available in six different colours
order code colour weight
[kg/m]
MY206SW black 0,045
MY206BL blue 0,045
MY206RT red 0,045
MY206GE yellow 0,045
MY206GN green 0,045
MY206GR grey 0,045
technical specifications are subject to change